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‘Al maps, data, and information set forth herein ('Data’), are for illustrative purposes only and are not to be considered an official citation to, or
representation of, the Snohomish County Code. Amendments and updates to the Data, together with other applicable County Code provisions,
may apply which are not depicted herein. Snohomish County makes no representation or warranty concerning the content, accuracy, currency,
completeness or quality of the Data contained herein and expressly disclaims any warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular
purpose. All persons accessing or otherwise using this Data assume all responsibility for use thereof and agree to hold Snohomish County
harmless from and against any damages, loss, claim or liability arising out of any error, defect or omission contained within said Data.
Washington State Law, Ch. 42.56 RCW, prohibits state and local agencies from providing access to lists of individuals intended for use for
commercial purposes and, thus, no commercial use may be made of any Data comprising lists of individuals contained herein.
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Properties adjacent to APN:
31052300300800




PARCEL ID

31052700100100
31052300300900
31052300301900
31052300302300
00870600000100
00870600000200
00870600000300
00870600000400
00870600000500
00870600000600
00870600000700
00870600000800
00870600000900
00870600001000
00870600013200
00870600013300
00870600013400
00870600013500
00870600013700
00870600013800
00870600013900
00870600014000
00870600014100
00870600014200
00870600013600
31052200401200
31052600200300
31052600200800
31052700100700
31052600200500
31052600202200
31052600200200
00870600090000
31052200402900
00870600090100
31052300300800

OWNERNAME
NP ARLINGTON MIC INDUSTRIAL LLC

ATONEMENT FREE LUTHERAN CHURCH-ARLINGTON
ATONEMENT FREE LUTHERAN CHURCH-ARLINGTON

KINNEY BRUCE L & DWAN R

RICE RICHARD L & DORA A

ERICKSON MARSHALL W & ELLYN J
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO & TERI
BRADLEY GREGORY & BARBARA

STAR BRADLEE L

BARSON JOHN WALTER & KELLIE A
HOWIE MATTHEW A

STORMS SHAWNA MICHELLE

HORTON JEREMY A & CAROLINA P
GUSTAVSON TERRY K & DIANN K
CHAVEZ ALLYSE & PEREZ JOSE CHAVEZ
FRANCHI F A

HPA CL2 LLC

CARDENAS ADRIANA/COSIO JOSE G RAMIREZ
CASE RICHARD A & EDNA

CLIMACO WILLIAM & TINA

ELTER DANA C

STEELE STEPHANIE/STEELE AARON
HARDCASTLE RONDA A

TODD BRIAN D

BACON JOSHUA & SMITH CAITLYN
EDGECOMB PROPERTY LLC

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ROBERTS KATHLEEN C/COBLEY KEVIN S
BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR

T C1 CABLEVISION OF WASH INC
KERSCHNER EDWARD P & ELAINE D
FULLER RICHARD W JR & CHENG JENNIFER E
CITY OF ARLINGTON

WHL 1 LLC

PETTERSSON RAGNAR

EDGECOMB STATION 5J LLC

OWNERLINE1

4825 NW 41ST ST SUITE 500
6905 172ND ST NE

6905 172ND ST NE

7023 172ND ST NE

3405 172ND ST NE A5 BOX 251

6713 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6721 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6727 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6801 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6807 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17428 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17502 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17508 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17514 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17511 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17505 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
120 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA
17425 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17415 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
2509 169TH ST NE

6816 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6808 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6802 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
6728 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
17419 HIGHLAND VIEW DR
4610 WEST VIEW DR

PO BOX 330310 MS 118
15421 61ST PL NE

1700 E GOLF RD

ONE COMCAST CENTER 32 FLOOR

17025 67TH AVE NE
17011 67TH AVE NE
238 N OLYMPIC AVE
2810 34TH ST

8227 44TH AVE STE L
19801 50TH AVE W

OWNERCITY
RIVERSIDE
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
CHICAGO
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
MARYSVILLE
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
EVERETT
SEATTLE
KENMORE

SCHAUMBURG
PHILADELPHIA

ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
EVERETT
MUKILTEO
LYNNWOOD

OWNERSTATE
MO
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
IL
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
IL
PA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

OWNERZIP
64150
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
60606
98223
98223
98271
98223
98223
98223
98223
98223
98203
98133
98028
60173
19103
98223
98223
98223
98201
98275
98036
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31052600200600
31052600200700
31052300302200
31052300301200
31052200402700
31052200401000
00984003610400
31052600201000

JANKOVIC ALEXANDER & PEGGY
SAVOY CHRISTINE S & JAMES W
PETERSON CLIFTON C
BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR
BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR
WHL 1 LLC

LANDFACTORS LLC

MINNICK JODI L & JOSHUA M

17021 67TH AVE NE
17023 67TH AVE NE
7109 172ND ST NE
1700 E GOLF RD
1700 E GOLF RD
2810 34TH ST
17220 67TH AVE NE
6820 172ND ST NE

ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
SCHAUMBURG
SCHAUMBURG
EVERETT
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON

98223
98223
98223
60173
60173
98201
98223
98223
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