



Legend

- Townships and Ranges
- Sections
- Quarter Quarter Sections
- Snohomish County Tax Parcels

1: 10,000



1,666.7 0 833.33 1,666.7 Feet

Projection: NAD_1983_StatePlane_Washington_North_FIPS_4601_Feet
Planning and Development Services, Snohomish County

All maps, data, and information set forth herein ("Data"), are for illustrative purposes only and are not to be considered an official citation to, or representation of, the Snohomish County Code. Amendments and updates to the Data, together with other applicable County Code provisions, may apply which are not depicted herein. Snohomish County makes no representation or warranty concerning the content, accuracy, currency, completeness or quality of the Data contained herein and expressly disclaims any warranty of merchantability or fitness for any particular purpose. All persons accessing or otherwise using this Data assume all responsibility for use thereof and agree to hold Snohomish County harmless from and against any damages, loss, claim or liability arising out of any error, defect or omission contained within said Data. Washington State Law, Ch. 42.56 RCW, prohibits state and local agencies from providing access to lists of individuals intended for use for commercial purposes and, thus, no commercial use may be made of any Data comprising lists of individuals contained herein.

Notes

Properties adjacent to APN:
31052300300800

PARCEL ID	OWNERNAME	OWNERLINE1	OWNERCITY	OWNERSTATE	OWNERZIP
31052700100100	NP ARLINGTON MIC INDUSTRIAL LLC	4825 NW 41ST ST SUITE 500	RIVERSIDE	MO	64150
31052300300900	ATONEMENT FREE LUTHERAN CHURCH-ARLINGTON	6905 172ND ST NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052300301900	ATONEMENT FREE LUTHERAN CHURCH-ARLINGTON	6905 172ND ST NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052300302300	KINNEY BRUCE L & DWAN R	7023 172ND ST NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000100	RICE RICHARD L & DORA A	3405 172ND ST NE A5 BOX 251	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000200	ERICKSON MARSHALL W & ELLYN J	6713 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000300	HERNANDEZ ERNESTO & TERI	6721 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000400	BRADLEY GREGORY & BARBARA	6727 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000500	STAR BRADLEE L	6801 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000600	BARSON JOHN WALTER & KELLIE A	6807 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000700	HOWIE MATTHEW A	17428 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000800	STORMS SHAWNA MICHELLE	17502 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600000900	HORTON JEREMY A & CAROLINA P	17508 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600001000	GUSTAVSON TERRY K & DIANN K	17514 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013200	CHAVEZ ALLYSE & PEREZ JOSE CHAVEZ	17511 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013300	FRANCHI F A	17505 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013400	HPA CL2 LLC	120 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA	CHICAGO	IL	60606
00870600013500	CARDENAS ADRIANA/COSIO JOSE G RAMIREZ	17425 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013700	CASE RICHARD A & EDNA	17415 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013800	CLIMACO WILLIAM & TINA	2509 169TH ST NE	MARYSVILLE	WA	98271
00870600013900	ELTER DANA C	6816 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600014000	STEELE STEPHANIE/STEELE AARON	6808 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600014100	HARDCASTLE RONDA A	6802 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600014200	TODD BRIAN D	6728 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600013600	BACON JOSHUA & SMITH CAITLYN	17419 HIGHLAND VIEW DR	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052200401200	EDGEComb PROPERTY LLC	4610 WEST VIEW DR	EVERETT	WA	98203
31052600200300	STATE OF WASHINGTON	PO BOX 330310 MS 118	SEATTLE	WA	98133
31052600200800	ROBERTS KATHLEEN C/COBLEY KEVIN S	15421 61ST PL NE	KENMORE	WA	98028
31052700100700	BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR	1700 E GOLF RD	SCHAUMBURG	IL	60173
31052600200500	T C I CABLEVISION OF WASH INC	ONE COMCAST CENTER 32 FLOOR	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103
31052600202200	KERSCHNER EDWARD P & ELAINE D	17025 67TH AVE NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052600200200	FULLER RICHARD W JR & CHENG JENNIFER E	17011 67TH AVE NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
00870600090000	CITY OF ARLINGTON	238 N OLYMPIC AVE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052200402900	WHL 1 LLC	2810 34TH ST	EVERETT	WA	98201
00870600090100	PETTERSSON RAGNAR	8227 44TH AVE STE L	MUKILTEO	WA	98275
31052300300800	EDGEComb STATION 5J LLC	19801 50TH AVE W	LYNNWOOD	WA	98036

31052600200600	JANKOVIC ALEXANDER & PEGGY	17021 67TH AVE NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052600200700	SAVOY CHRISTINE S & JAMES W	17023 67TH AVE NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052300302200	PETERSON CLIFTON C	7109 172ND ST NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052300301200	BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR	1700 E GOLF RD	SCHAUMBURG	IL	60173
31052200402700	BURLINGTON NORTHERN RR	1700 E GOLF RD	SCHAUMBURG	IL	60173
31052200401000	WHL 1 LLC	2810 34TH ST	EVERETT	WA	98201
00984003610400	LANDFACTORS LLC	17220 67TH AVE NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223
31052600201000	MINNICK JODI L & JOSHUA M	6820 172ND ST NE	ARLINGTON	WA	98223